
 

                                                            Selkirk 

High School Baseball & Softball 

2024-2025 

(as of 3.4.25) 

Day Date Opponent Baseball Softball Place Time 

Friday 3.14.25 Mary 
Walker 

1 Game DH Home 12:00 

Thursday 3.20.25 Wellpinit 1 game DH TBD 2:00 

Saturday 3.22.25 Mary 
Walker 

No Game DH Away 12:00 

Saturday 3.29.25 Northport DH DH Away 12:00 

Tuesday 4.8.25 Columbia 1 Game No Game Home 4:00 

Saturday 4.12.25 Columbia DH No Game Away 12:00 

Tuesday 4.15.25 Republic DH DH Away 2:00 

Saturday 4.19.25 Cusick DH No Game Home 12:00 

Tuesday 4.22.25 Northport 1 Game DH Home 2:00 

Saturday 4.26.25 Curlew DH DH Away 12:00 

Tuesday 4.29.25 Cusick DH No Game Away 2:00 

Saturday 5.3.25 Republic DH DH Home 12:00 

Tuesday 5.6.25 Curlew DH DH Home 2:00 

Baseball    Softball 

*May 13th  District BB 
Pigtail at Ritzville  

(if needed) 
*May 17th District @ 

NWC & Ritzville 
*May 24th Baseball 

Regionals 
*May 30-31 State 
Championships 

   *May 10th League 
Softball at Chewelah 

*May 16-17 Softball at 
Franklin Park 

*May 23-24 State 
Championships at 

Yakima 

 


